5 INVERTER
YN GENERATOR

95204 — PG3000DI SPARE PARTS DRAWING

o o
4 oom
o8 %0
o0 o~
Q ‘o
w% oo
G P
o5
0%
o8

m

Helpline: +44 (0) 23 8049 4344 Sales Desk: +44 (0) 23 8049 4333 General Enquiries: +44 (0) 23 8026 6355 internet: drapertools.com email: sales @ drapertools.com

Draper Tools Limited, Hursley Road, Chandler’s Ford, Eastleigh, Hampshire. SO53 1YF UK. RDTL0321



| INVERTER
DAl GENERATOR

95204 — PG3000DI SPARE PARTS LISTING

Ky e STOcK DESCRIPTION Ky e STOcK DESCRIPTION
1 YPG3000-01 72150 Recoil starter combination 41 YPG3000-41 79521 Exhaust valve
2 YPG3000-02 72899 | Starting a cup 42 YPG3000-42 79561 Cylinder head
3 YPG3000-03 72900 Impeller 43 YPG3000-43 80008 | Airinlet paper pad
4 YPG3000-04 72918 Rotor 44 YPG3000-44 80010 | Carburettor insulation block
5 YPG3000-05 72963 | Stator 45 YPG3000-45 80012 | Carburettor paper pad
6 YPG3000-06 73044 | Stator seat 46 YPG3000-46 80015 | Carburettor
7 YPG3000-07 73046 | Pin 47 YPG3000-47 80016 | Air filter paper
8 YPG3000-08 73089 | Oil seal 48 YPG3000-48 80017 | Air Filter Assembly
9 YPG3000-09 73343 | Bearings 6205 49 YPG3000-49 80018 | Exhaust pipe
10 (NP) - The crankshaft box body parts 50 YPG3000-50 80019 | Oil pipe clip
11 YPG3000-11 73715 | The crankshaft parts 51 YPG3000-51 80020 | Air baffle plate-2
12 YPG3000-12 73740 | The camshaft combination 52 YPG3000-52 80022 Spark plug parts
13 YPG3000-13 73741 Crankcase paper pad 53 YPG3000-53 80023 | Speed adjustment bracket component
14 YPG3000-14 73957 | Crankcase cover parts 54 YPG3000-54 80025 Valve stem seal
15 YPG3000-15 73959 | Crankcase cap 55 YPG3000-55 80026 | Valve spring
16 YPG3000-16 75026 | Oil Dipstick 56 YPG3000-56 80027 | Push rod guide frame components
17 YPG3000-17 76682 | Crankshaft cover 57 YPG3000-57 80035 | Combination valve rocker arm
18 YPG3000-18 76780 Rubber cover wire 58 YPG3000-58 80036 Valve cap
19 YPG3000-19 76790 | Air baffle plate-3 59 YPG3000-59 80037 | Valve spring seat
20 YPG3000-20 76815 | Oil alarm 60 YPG3000-60 80038 | Cylinder epicranium mat
21 YPG3000-21 76900 Reset tension spring 61 YPG3000-61 80040 | Cylinder epicranium parts
22 YPG3000-22 76920 | Speed control lever 62 YPG3000-62 80042 | Vent gasket
23 YPG3000-23 76954 | Fine tuning speed spring 63 YPG3000-63 80049 | Muffler bracket
24 YPG3000-24 76972 | Control arm components 64 YPG3000-64 80485 Muffler
25 YPG3000-25 76997 | Column 65 YPG3000-65 80487 | Nut
26 YPG3000-26 77027 | Connecting rod parts 66 YPG3000-66 80578 | Tooth washer
27 YPG3000-27 77033 Push rod components 67 YPG3000-67 80603 Reel nut
28 YPG3000-28 77040 | Piston 68 YPG3000-68 80604 | Flat mat
29 YPG3000-29 77045 | Piston pin retainer 69 YPG3000-69 80862 | Control arm tightening bolts
30 YPG3000-30 77118 | The piston pin 70 YPG3000-70 80864 | Shock absorber foot A
31 71 YPG3000-71 80935 | Shock absorber foot B
31-1 72 YPG3000-72 80936 | Engine mounting plate A
31-2 YPG3000-31A 77733 Piston ring components 73 YPG3000-73 80992 Engine mounting plate B
31-3 74 YPG3000-74 81386 | Spring washer
31-4 75 YPG3000-75 81387 | Air baffle plate-1
32 YPG3000-32 77875 | Speed swinging rod 76 (NP) - Frame
33 YPG3000-33 78211 Speed swinging rod locking clip 77 YPG3000-77 81398 | Air filter bracket
34 YPG3000-34 78212 | Governor gear parts 78 YPG3000-78 81717 | Inverter
35 YPG3000-35 78217 | Components on the ignition coil 79 YPG3000-79 81720 | Inverter bracket
36 YPG3000-36 78224 | Ignition coil support tube 80 YPG3000-80 81834 | Muffler cover
37 YPG3000-37 79259 | Speed swinging rod gasket 81 YPG3000-81 81847 | Oil pipe
38 YPG3000-38 79327 | Cylinder head gasket 82 YPG3000-82 81848 | Fuel switch
39 YPG3000-39 79350 | Cylinder head positioning pin 83 (NP) - Fuel tanks assy
40 YPG3000-40 79497 | Inlet valve 83-1 YPG3000-83A 81849 | Fuel tank Filter

Helpline: +44 (0) 23 8049 4344 Sales Desk: +44 (0) 23 8049 4333 General Enquiries: +44 (0) 23 8026 6355 internet: drapertools.com email: sales @ drapertools.com

Draper Tools Limited, Hursley Road, Chandler’s Ford, Eastleigh, Hampshire. SO53 1YF UK. RDTL0321



| INVERTER
DAl GENERATOR

95204 — PG3000DI SPARE PARTS LISTING

KEY PRt STOCK DESCRIPTION KEY AT STOCK DESCRIPTION
83-2 YPG3000-83B 81851 Fuel tank Cap
83-3
83-4
335 YPG3000-83C 81852 Fuel tank assembly
83-6
84 YPG3000-84 81853 | Exhaust pipe protection
85
85-1
85-2
85-3
85-4
85-5
85-6 YPG3000-85A 81854 | Panel assembly
85-7
85-8
85-9
85-10
85-11
85-12
86 YPG3000-86 86864 (NP) - Bolt M6X12
87 YPG3000-87 87240 (NP) - Bolt M6X12
88 YPG3000-88 87412 (NP) - Bolt M6X16
89 YPG3000-89 87416 (NP) - Bolt M6X16
90 YPG3000-90 81855 The flywheel nut M14x1.5
91 YPG3000-91 87571 (NP) - Bolt M6X45
92 YPG3000-92 88061 (NP) - Bolt M6X20
93 YPG3000-93 81910 Qil drain bolt
94 YPG3000-94 81911 Drain bolt washer
95 YPG3000-95 88090 (NP) - Bolt M8x25
96 YPG3000-96 88123 (NP) - Bolt M8x16
97 YPG3000-97 88124 (NP) - threaded bolt M8x35
98 YPG3000-98 88125 (NP) - Air intake stud M6x90
99 YPG3000-99 88126 (NP) - Bolt M8x60
100 YPG3000-100 88151 (NP) - Bolt M6X28
101 YPG3000-101 88206 (NP) - Bolt M8x35
102 YPG3000-102 88222 (NP) - Flange nut M6
103 YPG3000-103 88404 (NP) - Bolt M6X35
104 YPG3000-104 88420 (NP) - Bolt M6X25

Helpline: +44 (0) 23 8049 4344 Sales Desk: +44 (0) 23 8049 4333 General Enquiries: +44 (0) 23 8026 6355 internet: drapertools.com email: sales @ drapertools.com

Draper Tools Limited, Hursley Road, Chandler’s Ford, Eastleigh, Hampshire. SO53 1YF UK. RDTL0321



